Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

11/5/2019

11/6/2019

11/12/2019

11/12/2019

11/12/2019

11/12/2019

11/14/2019

11/20/2019

11/21/2019

11/22/2019

Winner

SANDRA DEL CARMEN SEPULVEDA
OF AVENTURA

LOURDES LOPEZ

OF LAKELAND

DERRIS DELVER PARHM
OF HOLLYWOOD

HARRY LEE MIXON

OF MIAMI

LASEBRAUN LEON MACEUS
OF TAMPA

MICHELLE AZINA ALI

OF BOYNTON BEACH
DONALD WAYNE STEWART
OF PLANT CITY

SEAN MICHAEL BELL

OF ORLANDO

RANDOLPH FOX

OF BOYNTON BEACH
LAURA IRIS DE JONGH

OF SEBRING

$10,000 Holiday Luck (GAME #1435)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Lottery Retailer

PUBLIX #454

18995 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, AVENTURA
PUBLIX #702

2300 GRIFFIN ROAD, LAKELAND

7 DAYS FOOD MART

6350 PEMBROKE ROAD, MIRAMAR

FIRST STOP MARKET

17317 HOMESTEAD AVENUE, MIAMI

FOOD TOWN

1904 E 131ST AVENUE, TAMPA

PUBLIX #1576

4771 W ATLANTIC AVNEUE, DELRAY BEACH
WALMART #0779

3501 S FLORIDA AVENUE, LAKELAND
WAWA #5160

6500 W SAND LAKE ROAD, ORLANDO

1532 7-ELEVEN #34790

2605 WOOLERIGHT ROAD, BOYNTON BEACH
MURPHY EXPRESS #8673

3293 US HIGHWAY 27 NORTH, SEBRING
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Last Queried:
7/02/2020 as of
2:33:36 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $10,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 36

Top Prize
$10,000.00 1
$10,000.00 2
$10,000.00 &
$10,000.00 4
$10,000.00 5
$10,000.00 6
$10,000.00 7
$10,000.00 8
$10,000.00 9
$10,000.00 10
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11/25/2019

11/27/2019

12/2/2019

12/2/2019

12/2/2019

12/11/2019

12/12/2019

12/20/2019

12/23/2019

12/23/2019

12/27/2019

$10,000 Holiday Luck (GAME #1435)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

LUZ MARY SANCHEZ WINN DIXIE #371

OF JACKSON HEIGHTS 19167 S DIXIE HIGHWAY, CUTLER BAY
RACHEL DANIELLE COTHRON CIRCLE K #6186

OF JACKSONVILLE 5111 BAYMEADOWS BOULEVARD, JACKSONVILLE
MARRELLA HARS A PLUS #40363H

OF PALATKA 2600 REID STREET, PALATKA

JAMES | DRUBIN PUBLIX #0241

OF WEST PALM BEACH 5893 SE FEDERAL HIGHWAY, STUART
ODESSER MAE WHITE FOOD MART

OF UMATILLA 501 S CENTRAL AVENUE, UMATILLA
YORGE MUNAGORRI CITGO 2610

OF TAMPA 2610 N 40TH STREET, TAMPA
SHIRLEY ANN NORRITO PUBLIX #0828

OF SARASOTA 2875 UNIVERSITY PARKWAY, SARASOTA
THOMAS J STERNER PUBLIX #1581

OF WEIRSDALE 1566 BELLA CRUZ DRIVE, LADY LAKE
MARY MARTINEZ PUBLIX #0817

OF WEST PALM BEACH 1589 W LANTANA ROAD, LANTANA
ANTONIO MARIO DELGADO WALMART #1482

OF TAMPA 7011 W WATERS AVENUE, TAMPA
BERTA MONTES DE OCA PUBLIX #0368

OF HOLLYWOOD 9951 MIRAMAR PARKWAY, MIRAMAR
JUAN CARLOS LEON PUBLIX #555
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12/27/2019

12/27/2019

1/2/2020

1/6/2020

1/6/2020

1/6/2020

1/8/2020

OF SARASOTA

MATTHEW THOMAS SIRIANI
OF TAVARES

PAUL TAYLOR BEAVER JR
OF SOUTH DAYTONA
KEVIN GERRARD HOWARD
OF SAINT AUGUSTINE
RAMON PINON

OF MIRAMAR

RENEE NICOLE HOPPE

OF PLANTATION

RIFAT AHMED

OF MIAMI

JASMINE CIARA TELFAIR
OF CASSELBERRY

$10,000 Holiday Luck (GAME #1435)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

3825 S OSPREY AVENUE, SARASOTA
PUBLIX #0862

2840 DAVID WALKER ROAD, EUSTIS
CIRCLE S SHORT STOP

600 REED CANAL ROAD, SOUTH DAYTONA
PUBLIX #0284

2040 58TH AVENUE, VERO BEACH
PUBLIX #673

14375 MIRAMAR PARKWAY, MIRAMAR
PUBLIX #0747

225 S FLAMINGO ROAD, PLANTATION
PUBLIX #1382

6876 COLLINS AVENUE, MIAMI BEACH
PUBLIX #698

601 WELDON BOULEVARD, LAKE MARY
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